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Student Progression (2023-2024) 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Program 

Graduated From 

Name of the 

Institution Joined 

Name of the 

Program Admitted 

To 

1.  Aarzoo Arora BA Psychology 

Honors 

Xanadu 

Healthcare   
- 

2.  Sudivyabanshi Nadda BA Psychology 

Honors 

DAV College, 

Chandigarh 

MA Psychology 

3.  Raima Singh BA Psychology 

Honors 

National Forensic 

Sciences 

University, 

Gujarat 

M.Sc. Clinical 

Psychology 

4.  Arshita Chauhan  BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Mohali  

MA Psychology 

Honors  

5.  Vasundhara BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Mohali  

MA Psychology 

Honors  

6.  Anushka Dhalta BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Mohali  

MA Psychology 

Honors  

7.  Muskan Singh BA Psychology 

Honors 

Himachal Pradesh 

University. 

M.A Psychology 

8.  Sneh Bansal BA Psychology 

Honors 

Thapar University M.A Psychology 

9.  Aashi Gaba BA Psychology 

Honors 

Christ University MSc 

Neuropsychology 

10.  Takshika Thakran BA Psychology 

Honors 

University of 

Strathclyde  

MSc in Clinical 

Health Psychology 

11.  Anchal Jhingta BA Psychology 

Honors 

Himachal Pradesh 

University  

MA Psychology 

12.  Shubhangi Chopra BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Noida 

MA in Organizational 

Psychology 

13.  Arushi Sharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

Chandigarh 

University 

Masters in 

Psychology  

14.  Aakshi Dharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

Chandigarh 

University 

MA Clinical 

Psychology 

15.  Divya Sharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

Himachal Pradesh 

University. 

MBA 

16.  Yashika Sharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

DAV College 

sector 10 

Chandigarh 

M.A Psychology 

17.  Tripat Dhillon  BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Noida  

MA Counselling 

Psychology 

18.  Purvee Lakhanpal BA Psychology 

Honors 

Shoolini 

University 

MSc Clinical 

Pychology 

19.  Sanjana Lisa Kaul BA Psychology Amity University MA Clinical 
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Honors Noida  Psychology 

20.  Vibhuti Arora BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Noida  

MA Clinical 

Psychology 

21.  Cherie Sharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

Amity University 

Mohali  

MA Psychology 

Honors  

22.  Ananya Thakur BA Psychology 

Honors 

Himachal Pradesh 

University  

MA Psychology 

23.  Navya Bhatia BA Psychology 

Honors 

Kristu Jayanti 

College 

MSc Clinical 

Pychology 

24.  Yashasvi Sharma BA Psychology 

Honors 

Dev Samaj 

College of 

Education 

PG Diploma in 

Counselling 

25.  Norzin Angmo B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

26.  Isha Sharma B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

27.  Janvi Chauhan B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

28.  Anushka Ranta B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

29.  Alish Chauhan B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

30.  Kanishika Chauhan B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

31.  Vibhooti Chauhan B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 

32.  Angel Divyanshi B.A. Psychology 

Pass 

Himachal Pradesh 

University 

M.A. Psychology 
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2. Sudivyabanshi Nadda 
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3. Raima Singh 
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4. Arshita Chauhan 
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5. Vasundhara 
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6. Anushka Dhalta 
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7. Muskan Singh 
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8. Sneh Bansal 
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9. Aashi Gaba 
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10. Takshika Thakran 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                Department of Psychology 

                                                                                  St. Bede’s College, Shimla 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                Department of Psychology 

                                                                                  St. Bede’s College, Shimla 

 

 

 

 

11. Anchal Jhingta 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                Department of Psychology 

                                                                                  St. Bede’s College, Shimla 

 

 

12. Shubhangi Report 
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13. Arushi Sharma 
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14. Aakshi Dharma 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                Department of Psychology 

                                                                                  St. Bede’s College, Shimla 

 

 

15. Divya Sharma 
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16. Yashika Sharma 
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18. Purvee Lakhanpal 
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19. Sanjana Lisa Kaul 
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20. Vibhuti Arora 
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21. Cherie Sharma 
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22. Ananya Thakur 
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23. Navya Bhatia 
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24. Yashasvi Sharma 
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25. Norzin Angmo 
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26. Isha Sharma 
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27. Janvi Chauhan 
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28. Anushka Ranta 
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29. Alish Chauhan 
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30. Kanishika Chauhan 
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31. Vibhooti Chauhan 
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32. Angel Divyanshi 

 


